
2024 Varsity                                                                                                        
Baseball Schedule                                                                                                                       

Day Date Opponent Result Record (District)

Saturday Feb. 3 (S) @ Crowley 12:00pm
Friday Feb. 9 (S)Granbury/Weatherford @ Gran. 6pm,8pm

Tuesday Feb. 13 (S) Lake Ridge 4:30pm
Saturday Feb. 17 (S) Aledo/Boswell @ Aledo 1pm/3pm
Monday Feb 19 OPEN

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 22-24 Gary T. Balch Tournament
Tuesday Feb. 27  @ Summit 7:00PM*

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 29-Mar. 2 BSN Classic Tournament

Tuesday Mar. 5 Summit 7:00PM*
Thur.-Sat. Mar. 7-9 Johnson County Classic Tournament

Tuesday Mar. 12 Timberview 7:00PM*
Thursday Mar. 14 @ Timberview 7:00PM*

Friday Mar. 15  @ Seguin 7:00PM* 
Tuesday Mar. 19 Cleburne 7:00PM*

Friday Mar. 22 @ Cleburne 7:00PM*
Tuesday Mar. 26 BYE

Thursday Mar. 28 Brewer 7:00pm
Tuesday Apr. 2 @ Midlothian 7:00PM*
Friday Apr. 5 Midlothian 7:00PM* L.L. Night

Saturday Apr. 6 Seguin 12:00PM*
Tuesday Apr. 9 Burleson 7:00PM*

Friday Apr. 12 @ Burleson 7:00PM* 
Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Centennial 7:00PM*
Friday Apr. 19 Centennial 7:00PM*

Tuesday Apr. 23 Midlothian Heritage 7:00PM* Senior Night
Friday Apr. 26 @ Midlothian Heritage 7:00PM* 

Head Varsity Baseball Coach: Albert Carrizales (S)=Scrimmage * = District Game
Varsity Assistants: Zack Allen Bold=Home Game

JV Blue Head Coach: Ryan Parham

JV White Head Coach: Jake Nelson

JHS Head Athletic Trainer: Chris Seymore

JISD Athletic Director: Danny DeArman

JHS Principal (main campus): Celeste Neal

JHS Principal (9th Grade campus) Melissa Kinnear

JISD Superintendent: Cory Hickerson


